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TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2512:30
PISTAS

Local

Adria Artacho Gonzalez
Robert Oromi Reig

Luis Mendoza Valencia
Jan Perpinya Calvera

Juanma Chavero Gonzalez
Nil Soriano Sainz

Adria Roma
Arnau Salvia Perell®d

Joan Bové Camats
Pau Serrano Garcia

Luis Mendoza Valencia
Jan Perpinya Calvera

Adria Roma
Arnau Salvia Perelld

Daniel Cabello Alcaide
Guillem Bosch Ortega

Daniel Llopart Jardiel
Joel Morreres

1/1

Calendario: 3 MASCULINA / Fase grupos

Resultado

6-7

7-5

6-8

6-7

6-8

8-4

9-3

5-9

10-4

Visitante

Daniel Llopart Jardiel
Joel Morreres

Joan Bové Camats
Pau Serrano Garcia

Adria Roma
Arnau Salvia Perelld

Luis Mendoza Valencia
Jan Perpinya Calvera

Juanma Chavero Gonzalez
Nil Soriano Sainz

Juanma Chavero Gonzalez
Nil Soriano Sainz

Joan Bové Camats
Pau Serrano Garcia

Adria Artacho Gonzalez
Robert Oromi Reig

Daniel Cabello Alcaide
Guillem Bosch Ortega
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	Calendario: 3ª MASCULINA / Fase grupos


